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Alumni Calendar Listing

Sun, March 17, 2024 Pueblo Choral Society Concert
Sun, March 17, 2024 Pueblo Choral Society Concert
Mon, March 25, 2024 - Fri, March 29, 2024 Spring Break - Classes Not in
Session
Wed, April 03, 2024 Musical Theatre Performance
Thu, April 04, 2024 Aztlán Research Center Grant Funded Projects
Thu, April 04, 2024 Musical Theatre Performance
Fri, April 05, 2024 Musical Theatre Performance
Sat, April 06, 2024 George Comerci's Junior Recital
Sat, April 06, 2024 Musical Theatre Performance
Fri, April 12, 2024 End of Withdrawal Period for Individual, Full-Term
Courses
Fri, April 12, 2024 Kali Ahrens's Junior Recital
Sat, April 13, 2024 Hannah Sin-Purnell's Junior Recital
Wed, April 17, 2024 Percussion Ensemble Concert
Fri, April 19, 2024 Spring Choir Concert
Mon, April 22, 2024 Spring Orchestra Concert
Wed, April 24, 2024 Dr. Priscilla Falcon Book Signing - Sponsored by the
Colorado Chicano Movement Archives
Wed, April 24, 2024 Trenton Stenger's Senior Recital
Thu, April 25, 2024 Andruw Larimore's Junior Recital
Fri, April 26, 2024 Clarinet Choir Concert
Sat, April 27, 2024 Wind Ensemble Concert
Mon, April 29, 2024 Brass Ensemble Concert
Tue, April 30, 2024 Piano Studio Recital
Wed, May 01, 2024 Guitar Ensemble Concert
Thu, May 02, 2024 Gavin Grant's Jazz Recital
Fri, May 03, 2024 Spring Classes End
Fri, May 03, 2024 Jazz Ensemble Concert
Mon, May 06, 2024 - Fri, May 10, 2024 Final Exams


